

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

REC Road to Hayashat to
Pansam (MR 3059)

Dabkanya-1

DIVISION

Hayashat

SUB-DIVISION

394)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

24498 - 497 21 834101 80 21401

Self storage fee.

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
EW(Soil) =	280.80m ³	23.78	10.10		668.00
2nd on A/c of Amal Bill. dt. 24/06/24 Name of work :- Construction of 1/2 road from RED road Hayaghat to Pauram. Agency :- Paurangut Hanuman Construction company Private Limited Agreement No - 99/MBD/2020-21 (MR-3059 under New Mater. Policy 2018) Date of commencement (as per w/order) :- 28/01/2021 Date of completion (as per w/order) :- 27/10/2021 Actual date of completion :- 20/06/2024 <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u> <u>Item No-01</u> Clearing & grubbing road land - - - E/I Pty v/p - 07 of TMB. 0.15 Ha @ B. 52970.33 Per Ha = B. 7946.00 <u>Item No-02</u> Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved - - - E/I					

Total = Rs. 7946.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = Rs	7946.00 ✓
419.25 m ³ V/P-07 of TMB					
280.80 m ³ V/P-14 of TMB					
700.05 m ³ @ Rs. 192.25 per m ³ = Rs.					134585.00 ✓
<u>Item No-03</u> Construction of C/SB.					
Qty V/P-07 of TMB					
12.73 m ³ @ Rs. 2729.99 per m ³ = Rs.					34753.00 ✓
<u>Item No-04</u> Providing laying spreading & compacting of					
CBM (12.73) - - - E/I					
Qty V/P-08 of TMB					
18.42 m ³ @ Rs. 3405.10 per m ³ = Rs.					62722.00 ✓
<u>Item No-05</u> providing & applying					
primer coat - - - E/I					
Qty V/P-08 of TMB					
245.60 m ² @ Rs. 40.97 per m ² = Rs.					10062.00 ✓
<u>Item No-06</u> providing and applying					
lack coat - - - E/I					
Qty V/P-08 of TMB.					
3647.60 m ² @ Rs. 14.00 per m ² = Rs.					51066.00 ✓
<u>Item No-07</u> providing laying and					
rolling of close graded					
premix surfacing - - - E/I					
Qty V/P-08 of TMB					
555.60 m ² @ Rs. 194.83 per m ² = Rs.					108248.00 ✓
Total = Rs.					409382.00 ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = B.	409382.00
<u>Item No-08</u> providing & fixing of					
SDBC - - - - - E/I					
Qty VIP-08 of TMB					
77.30 m ³ @ Rs. 10016.05 per m ³ = Rs.					774241.00
<u>Item No-09</u> R.C.C. M-15 grade					
Km stone - - - - - E/I					
Ordinary kilometre stone					
Qty VIP-12 of TMB					
3 Nos @ Rs. 2251.19 each = Rs.					6754.00
<u>Item No-10</u> R.C.C. M-15 grade					
Kilometre stone - - - - - E/I					
200 m stone (precast)					
Qty VIP-12 of TMB.					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 609.25 each = Rs.					3656.00
<u>Item No-11</u> providing & fixing of					
typical M.M. GSY (MR)					
Informatory sign board					
with logo - - - - - E/I					
Qty VIP. 12 of TMB.					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 9345.20 each = Rs.					28036.00
<u>Item No-12</u> providing & fixing					
of retro-reflectorized - - - - - E/I					
600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty VIP-13 of TMB.					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 3006.32 each = Rs.					24051.00
Total = Rs. 1246120.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = Rs.		1246120.00 ✓
<u>Item No-13.</u> Providing & fixing of					
retro-reflectorized - - - Elr					
600 mm grade circle.					
Qty V/P-14 of TMB					
4 Nos @ Rs 3170.82 each = Rs.					12683.00 ✓
<u>Item No-14.</u> Providing & fixing					
of retro-reflectorized - - - Elr					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty V/P-14 of TMB					
4 Nos @ Rs 3067.20 each = Rs.					12269.00 ✓
<u>Item No-15</u> P.C.C. m-15 grade					
boundary pillars - - - Elr					
Qty V/P-13 of TMB.					
19 Nos @ Rs 533.18 each = Rs.					10130.00 ✓
<u>Item No-16</u> Planting of trees &					
their maint - - - Elr					
Qty V/P-13 of TMB.					
38 Nos @ Rs 842.62 each = Rs.					32020.00 ✓
<u>Item No-17</u> Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compound - - - - Elr					
Qty V/P-13 of TMB.					
310.00 m ² @ Rs 721.95 per m ² = Rs.					223805.00 ✓
Total = Rs.					1537027.00 ✓
Add GST @ 12% = (+) Rs.					184443.00 ✓
Total = Rs.					1721470.00 ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1721470.00 1537027.00 ✓
				B.F = Rs.	
Add Labour cost @ 1% = (+) Rs.					15370.00 ✓
Add Seigniorage fee for					
on A/c bill v/p. of					
				TMB = (+) Rs.	9097.00
Add Seigniorage fee for					✓
on A/c bill v/p. of TMB = (+) Rs.					668.00 ✓
				Total = Rs.	1746605.00 ✓
Less @ 0.65% below as per					✓
tender agreement = (-) Rs.					11353.00 ✓
				Net total = Rs.	1735252.00 ✓
Deduction: —					
Agreement date of list					
				on A/c bill v/p. of TMB = (+) Rs.	1277233.00 ✓
				Net total = Rs.	458019.00 ✓
Brought forward 29/06/24 JE				Guarantee 29/06/24 AE	
				C & P	
				De Se	
				29/06/24	
				EW	